
Summer 2025

Week 1

5/12/2025 Monday 4-7p Lecture EMS Systems,     
Ch 1

Unit 1

5/13/2025 Tuesday

5/14/2025 Wednesday
4-7p Lecture Wellness                      

Ch 2
Unit 1

5/15/2025 Thursday

5/16/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Introductions, V/S

5/17/2025 Saturday

5/18/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Introductions, V/S

Week 2

5/19/2025 Monday 4-7p Lecture Med Legal.                      
ch 3

Unit 1

5/20/2025 Tuesday

5/21/2025 Wednesday
4-7p Lecture

Communication, 
Documentation.       
Ch 4, 5

Unit 1

5/22/2025 Thursday
8-11a,11a-2p Lab

5/23/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab CPR

5/24/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p Lab
5/25/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab CPR

Week 3

5/26/2025 Monday
NO CLASS MEMORIAL DAY

5/27/2025 Tuesday

5/28/2025 Wednesday
4-7p Lecture

Lifting and Moving , 
Anatomy                     
ch 6,7

Unit 1

5/29/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Lifting and Moving

5/30/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p Lab Patient Assessment

5/31/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Lifting and Moving
6/1/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Patient Assessment

Week 4

6/2/2025 Monday
4-7p Lecture

Pathophysiology     
Development          
ch 8, 9    

Unit 1

6/3/2025 Tuesday

6/4/2025 Wednesday
4-7p Lecture Airway and Vitals                       

Ch 10, 11

Unit 2

6/5/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Clinical Overview/
Exam 1

6/6/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p Lab Resp/Cardiac

6/7/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Clinical Overview/
Exam 1

6/8/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Resp/Cardiac

Week 5

6/9/2025 Monday 4-7p Lecture Scene size up 
Patient Assessment        
Ch 12, 13

Unit 2

6/10/2025 Tuesday

6/11/2025 Wednesday
4-7p Lecture

Pharmacology/ 
Shock                  
Ch 14, 15

Unit 2
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Week 5 6/12/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Airway 
Management

6/13/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p Lab Practice Practical 1

6/14/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Airway 
Management

6/15/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Practice Practical 1

Week 6

6/16/2025 Monday 4-7p Lecture Respiratory.         
Ch 16

Unit 2

6/17/2025 Tuesday

6/18/2025 Wednesday 4-7p Lecture Cardiac                
ch 17

Unit 2

6/19/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Practical 1

6/20/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p Lab Neurology

6/21/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Practical 1
6/22/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Neurology

Week 7

6/23/2025 Monday
4-7p Lecture

AMS, Stroke, 
Seizures, Syncope 
Ch 18 19

Unit 3

6/24/2025 Tuesday

6/25/2025 Wednesday
4-7p Lecture

Diabetic Allergic 
Reactions.              
Ch 20, 21

Unit 3

6/26/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Exam 2/
Immunology

6/27/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p Lab Abdominal Pain

6/28/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Exam 2/
Immunology

6/29/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Abdominal Pain

Week 8

6/30/2025 Monday
4-7p Lecture

Toxicology Mental 
Health.                 
Ch 22, 26

Unit 3

7/1/2025 Tuesday

7/2/2025 Wednesday

4-7p Lecture

Abdominal 
Submersion 
Incidents                 
Ch 23,  25

Unit 3

7/3/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Practice Practical 2

7/4/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 5-8p Lab

7/5/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Practice Practical 2
7/6/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p Lab

Week 9

7/7/2025 Monday
4-7p Lecture

Environmental 
Emergencies.          
Ch 24

Unit 3

7/8/2025 Tuesday

7/9/2025 Wednesday 4-7p Lecture OB/GYN                   
Ch 37

Unit 3

7/10/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Practical 2

7/11/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p Lab Head to Toe/

Bleeding
7/12/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Practical 2

7/13/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Head to Toe/
Bleeding

7/14/2025 Monday
4-7p Lecture

Trauma overview/ 
Soft tissue Trauma     
Ch 27, 28

Unit 4
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Week 10

7/15/2025 Tuesday

7/16/2025 Wednesday
4-7p Lecture

Burns and 
Musculoskeletal                 
Ch 29, 30

Unit 4

7/17/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Exam 3/Splinting

7/18/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p Lab Practice Practical 3

7/19/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Exam 3/Splinting
7/20/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Practice Practical 3

Week 11

7/21/2025 Monday 4-7p Lecture Head and Spine     
Ch 31, 32

Unit 4

7/22/2025 Tuesday

7/23/2025 Wednesday

4-7p Lecture

Face, neck, chest, 
and abdominal 
injuries                   
ch 33, 34, 35

Unit 4

7/24/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Practical 3

7/25/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 5-8p Lab

7/26/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Practical 3

7/27/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p Lab

Week 12

7/28/2025 Monday

4-7p Lecture

Ambulance 
operations Air 
Medical, Patient 
access and MCI.                      
Ch 40, 41 43

Unit 5

7/29/2025 Tuesday

7/30/2025 Wednesday

4-7p Lecture

Hazmat, Weapons 
of Mass 
Destruction, and 
Terrorism              
ch 42 44

Unit 5

7/31/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Exam 4

8/1/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p Lab Final Practical 

Review
8/2/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Exam 4
8/3/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Final Practical 

Review

Week 13

8/4/2025 Monday 4-7p Lecture Review Unit 5

8/5/2025 Tuesday

8/6/2025 Wednesday 4-7p Lecture Review Unit 5

8/7/2025 Thursday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p

Lab Final Exam

8/8/2025 Friday 8-11a, 11a-2p, 2-5p 
5-8p Lab Final Practical

8/9/2025 Saturday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Final Exam

8/10/2025 Sunday 8-11a,11a-2p, 2-5p Lab Final Practical
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